12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22,

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

kolo

Halenkovice - Lukov
Tlumacov - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Rackova
Frystak - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Kudlov
Halenkovice - Tec¢ovice
Stipa - Halenkovice

voilno

Lhota - Halenkovice
Halenkovice - Jaroslavice

Breznice - Halenkovice

6. 4. 2017
ctvrtek

15. 4. 2017
sobota

20. 4. 2017
Ctvrtek

25. 4. 2017
utery

4.5. 2017
Ctvrtek

11. 5. 2017
ctvrtek

21. 5. 2017
nedéle

4. 6. 2017
nedéle

8. 6. 2017
étvrtek

14. 6. 2017
stireda

17.

14.

17.

16.

17.

17.

14.

14.

17.

16.

00 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.

30 hod.

00 hod.

30 hod.



